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RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

48 Advance to the Advancers Round 1
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Mabel Cummins 11-590605
Mary Orf 11-33225
Kirsten Moore 11-247500
Jaelle Hamman 11-250067
Katelyn Orisek 16-2526
Dakota Lennen 11-220191
Anna Callan 6956-1570
Hannah Manetta 11-469777
Allison Robbins 11-324914
Ranelle Ulanday 15-128088
LaMonique Berrios 11-95230
Chloe Siezega 5686-2431
Amanda Naujokas 1635-94970
Jordan Mundt 11-638894
Lara Kurt 11-557492
Chloe Ciecko 17-56083
Jasmine Saunders 17-45685
Cheyenne Washington 11-290390
Kailee Channell 6708-215
Paige Donovan 18-43801
Lyndsay Ennis 11-363899
Brooklyn Boudreau 11-270388
Brianna Schmidt 11-553213
Morgan Brookover 11-371088
Brooklinn Chavez 11-403413
Madyson Marx 8162-55973
Anna Warkel 5816-2015
Brynna Madison 11-300993
Brianna Thurston 11-168463
Kelly Whipple 11-262768
Aubrey Kiddle 11-606085
Savanna Razor 11-30846
Mackenzie Ullian 5686-2091
Chloe Newberry 11-430631
Taylor Mcbride 11-743533
Paige Herndon 6825-5983
Jenna Lehrer 15-189481
Caroline Thesier 11-241400
Laura Bartelt 15-2320
Anna Maxwell 11-460780
Marissa Metcalfe 5743-4855
Lyric O'Steen 19-28024
Kiara Smith 5730-33208
Alexis Buchert 11-421244
Alexis Simonet 6913-4428
Sarah Rubi 15-189820
Alyssa Fender 11-377099
Kathleen Heady 7914-55531
Siyah Sweeny 7914-51685

Prev Game Block | Grand

Hometown Squad Total mmmm Total | Total | AVG +/-

Elburn, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2484 203 235 269 236 943 3427 21419  +227
O Fallon, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2505 174 174 201 289 838 3343 208.94  +143
Tallmadge, OH Squad 202 Day 4 2437 224 202 257 212 895 3332 208.25  +132
Jarrell, TX Squad 202 Day 4 2404 200 241 226 250 917 3321 207.56  +121
Yorkville, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2447 188 188 197 222 795 3242 202.63 +42
Wichita, KS Squad 202 Day 4 2188 298 226 279 @ 247 1050 3238 202.38 +38
La Crosse, WI Squad 202 Day 4 2431 221 152 225 178 776 3207 200.44 +7
Port Jefferson Stati, NY ~ Squad 202 Day 4 2343 237 185 221 207 850 3193 199.56 -7
Flint, Ml Squad 202 Day 4 2407 185 185 174 205 749 3156 197.25 -44
Union, KY Squad 202 Day 4 2336 194 186 208 228 816 3152 197.00 -48
Christiansted, VI Squad 202 Day 4 2474 161 165 161 168 655 3129 195.56 -71
Lockport, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2269 201 195 205 258 859 3128 195.50 -72
Ronkonkoma, NY Squad 202 Day 4 2349 171 176 168 257 772 3121 195.06 -79
Arlington, TN Squad 202 Day 4 2443 153 183 158 184 678 3121 195.06 -79
Leland, NC Squad 202 Day 4 2376 192 207 171 168 738 3114 194.63 -86
Wichita, KS Squad 202 Day 4 2278 243 172 182 221 818 3096 193.50 -104
Keokuk, IA Squad 202 Day 4 2294 216 177 214 178 785 3079 192.44 -121
Lake Orion, Ml Squad 202 Day 4 2288 201 177 202 204 784 3072 192.00 -128
Morris Chapel, TN Squad 202 Day 4 2363 180 174 179 167 700 3063 191.44 -137
Seaford, NY Squad 202 Day 4 2328 189 161 205 168 723 3051 190.69 -149
Conway, SC Squad 202 Day 4 2341 169 173 153 210 705 3046 190.38 -154
Longview, WA Squad 202 Day 4 2334 173 179 181 172 705 3039 189.94 -161
Algonquin, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2193 204 223 211 202 840 3033 189.56 -167
Davisville, WV Squad 202 Day 4 2273 185 199 192 183 759 3032 189.50 -168
Plainfield, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2333 188 143 163 187 681 3014 188.38 -186
Saint Paul, MN Squad 202 Day 4 2166 224 202 193 226 845 3011 188.19 -189
Cedar Rapids, IA Squad 202 Day 4 2294 150 160 222 166 698 2992 187.00 -208
Lincoln, NE Squad 202 Day 4 2297 180 149 194 168 691 2988 186.75 -212
Madison, W1 Squad 202 Day 4 2340 176 155 159 157 647 2987 186.69 -213
Sheboygan, W1 Squad 202 Day 4 2166 173 169 227 250 819 2985 186.56 -215
Lindenhurst, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2143 212 180 207 236 835 2978 186.13 -222
Columbia, SC Squad 202 Day 4 2258 190 158 181 179 708 2966 185.38 -234
New Lenox, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2248 169 176 171 198 714 2962 185.13 -238
Lumberton, NC Squad 202 Day 4 2264 180 160 148 200 688 2952 184.50 -248
White Lake, MI Squad 202 Day 4 2204 177 230 161 172 740 2944 184.00 -256
Toano, VA Squad 202 Day 4 2219 201 147 191 182 721 2940 183.75 -260
Commack, NY Squad 202 Day 4 2136 194 221 189 199 803 2939 183.69 -261
Mooresville, NC Squad 202 Day 4 2191 172 192 223 157 744 2935 183.44 -265
Machesney Park, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2120 232 233 136 214 815 2935 183.44 -265
Westland, MI Squad 202 Day 4 2194 149 202 206 176 733 2927 182.94 -273
Dyer, IN Squad 202 Day 4 2116 183 221 206 191 801 2917 182.31 -283
Southfield, Ml Squad 202 Day 4 2166 214 149 183 204 750 2916 182.25 -284
Evergreen Park, IL Squad 202 Day 4 2185 181 186 190 173 730 2915 182.19 -285
San Antonio, TX Squad 202 Day 4 2216 173 184 158 177 692 2908 181.75 -292
Green Bay, WI Squad 202 Day 4 2169 190 189 163 193 735 2904 181.50 -296
Metairie, LA Squad 202 Day 4 2115 234 200 175 163 772 2887 180.44 -313
Montgomery, AL Squad 202 Day 4 2171 191 162 169 192 714 2885 180.31 -315
Richardson, TX Squad 202 Day 4 2142 185 171 214 171 741 2883 180.19 -317
Crofton, MD Squad 202 Day 4 2116 194 195 173 203 765 2881 180.06 -319

- Official Results -
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Peneeta Wojcik
Lorrie Decker
Rachel Iha

Isabel Diaz
Katrina McCarthy
Emilee Hughes
Kaylee Hitt
Leigha Rue

Heidi Johnson
Erica Lohr
Devon Thomas
Alexandria Hahn
Amanda Fisher
Shayla Owens
Francesca Olay
Annabelle Olay
Lauren Bodman
Montana Hernandez
Karissa Manifold
Madyson Kamrad
Nyla Wilson
Ashlyn Okazaki
Abby Derham
Sydney Gower
Rachel Caseria
Lexus Petrich
Sarah Tartaglio
Meghan Best
Shirley Sargent
Lucy Garry

11-5632517
1845-1062
17-53163
11-239533
11-507261
18-84897
11-216796
15-103776
15-95681
6928-6012
11-97278
5774-656
19-32062
11-286672
11-496329
11-496333
11-381940
11-433460
15-143697
11-310151
11-54186
16-10015
7914-12709
15-244
19-48429
16-80867
17-85103
11-225818
11-523491
18-5603
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Yorktown, VA
Van Wert, OH
Kailua, HI
Kissimmee, FL
Pelican Lake, WI
Auburn Hills, MI
Cold Spring, KY
Mason, MI
Elwood, IL

Sun Prairie, WI
Joliet, IL
Michigan City, IN
Palmyra, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Winter Springs, FL
Winter Springs, FL
Fruitland, 1A
Lansing, MI
Hillsdale, MI
Hudsonville, Ml
Clinton, MD
Mililani, HI
Kettering, OH
Greenbrier, TN
Mililani, HI
Youngstown, OH
Stratford, CT
Deatsville, AL
Tavares, FL
Memphis, TN
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167 223 737 2871 179.44
177 | 175 665 2860 178.75
183 170 755 2860 178.75
193 | 149 753 2854 178.38
234 162 729 2847 177.94
201 182 738 2810 175.63
208 171 745 2790 174.38
189 | 206 721 2780 173.75
176 163 720 2772 173.25
173 | 154 635 2754 172.13
185 216 718 2745 171.56
158 | 199 641 2738 171.13
193 148 702 2726 170.38
126 | 142 601 2720 170.00
192 169 711 2717 169.81
163 191 719 2716 169.75
180 145 668 2705 169.06
159 | 158 680 2700 168.75
167 178 699 2677 167.31
156 | 142 741 2656 166.00
172 162 666 2631 164.44
169 | 170 676 2630 164.38
156 178 707 2620 163.75
190 = 168 712 2613 163.31
129 143 615 2574 160.88
162 | 132 580 2517 157.31
167 168 639 2482 155.13
150 | 169 647 2476 154.75
142 124 549 2335 145.94
126 | 125 518 2314 144.63
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-580
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626
683
718
724
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-886
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